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Screen Printed Double Oven Gloves - Tufted Towelling backed
Prices based on our White 100% Cotton Premium Cotton Double Oven Gloves, finished with Tufted Towelling Backing (cream).

DOUBLE OVEN GLOVE OPTIONS: High Ink Coverage add 20p per double oven glove  |  Natural (Std Premium 100% Cotton) no extra charge
 Hanging Loops (same colour binding) 7p per item   |  Care Labels 7p per item
Customer Supplied Labels (sewn into hem, provided by customer) 7p per item 

Screen Printed Single Oven Mitts
Prices are based on our White Drill 100% Cotton Single Mitts, finished with White, Natural or Dyed Cream Drill Backing.

High Ink Coverage add 20p per single oven glove  |  Natural (Std Premium 100% Cotton) no extra charge
  Hanging Loops (same colour binding) 7p per item   |  Care Labels 7p per item
 Customer Supplied Labels (sewn into hem, provided by customer) 7p per item 

Quantity Set Up & Film Charge

50 100 250 500 1,000 Under 
1,000 
oven 

gloves

£32 per 
colour1 colour £10.78 £10.68 £10.57 £10.51 £10.46

For each 
additional colour 
per Oven Gloves

£1.00 £0.50 £0.20 £0.10 £0.08
Over 

1,000 oven 
gloves

Free of 
charge

Quantity Set Up & Film Charge

50 100 250 500 1,000 Under 
1,000 

oven mitts
£32 per 
colour1 colour £5.87 £5.67 £5.56 £5.51 £5.46

For each 
additional colour 

per Oven Mitt
£1.00 £0.50 £0.20 £0.10 £0.08

Over 
1,000 

oven mitts

Free of 
charge


